<, PLEASANTON]
POLICE

Pleasanton Police Department
Hacienda Monthly Activity Report

March 2020
Incident Number Address Date Time (Hour of Day) Incident Type
2020-00007293 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-01 6 - 7:00 AM TRESPASSING
2020-00007423 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-02 11 -12:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2020-00007429 INGLEWOOD DR / WILLOW RD 2020-03-02 1 - 2:00 PM NON INJURY COLLISION
2020-00007431 4890 WILLOW RD, Apt. 01-509 2020-03-02 12 - 1:00 PM PETTY THEFT
2020-00007466 HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL 2020-03-02 4 - 5:00 PM TRAFFIC COLLISION - MINOR INJURY
2020-00007476 W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD 2020-03-02 6 - 7:00 PM HEALTH AND SAFETY
2020-00007510 W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD 2020-03-03 6 - 7:00 AM WELFARE CHECK
2020-00007546 4770 WILLOW RD 2020-03-03 11 -12:00 PM SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
2020-00007580 4869 WILLOW RD 2020-03-03 3 - 4:00 PM HAILED BY CITIZEN
2020-00007581 4515 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-03 3 - 4:00 PM CODE 5
2020-00007586 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-03 3 - 4:00 PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2020-00007615 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-03 5 - 6:00 PM ILLEGAL PARKER
2020-00007657 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-03 11 -12:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2020-00007660 4255 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1 2020-03-04 12 -1:00 AM ALARM
2020-00007725 HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL 2020-03-04 1 - 2:00 PM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2020-00007763 1876 1580 EB 2020-03-04 5 - 6:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2020-00007764 37.6981450000000000 -121.8852200000000000  2020-03-04 5 - 6:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2020-00007765 4827 WILLOW RD 2020-03-04 6 - 7:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2020-00007768 5929 W LAS POSITAS BL 2020-03-04 6 - 7:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2020-00007842 CHABOT DR / STONERIDGE DR 2020-03-05 1 - 2:00 PM TRAFFIC COLLISION - MINOR INJURY
2020-00007844 STONERIDGE DR / HOPYARD RD 2020-03-05 2 - 3:00 PM SIGNAL MAINTENANCE
2020-00007871 4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 800 2020-03-05 6 - 7:00 PM ALARM
2020-00007878 4770 WILLOW RD 2020-03-05 7 - 8:00 PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2020-00007891 3785 HOPYARD RD 2020-03-05 8 - 9:00 PM PETTY THEFT
2020-00007893 4255 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1 2020-03-05 9 - 10:00 PM ALARM
2020-00007903 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-05 10 - 11:00 PM TRAFFIC COLLISION - NO DETAILS
2020-00007910 4875 WILLOW RD, Apt. 205 2020-03-05 11 -12:00 AM DISTURBANCE
2020-00007916 5669 GIBRALTAR DR 2020-03-06 3 - 4:00 AM ALARM
2020-00007925 4433 WILLOW RD 2020-03-06 7 - 8:00 AM SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
2020-00007931 4433 WILLOW RD 2020-03-06 8 - 9:00 AM SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
2020-00008009 5700 STONERIDGE DR 2020-03-06 8 - 9:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2020-00008020 5820 OWENS DR 2020-03-06 10 - 11:00 PM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2020-00008042 5669 GIBRALTAR DR 2020-03-07 2 - 3:00 AM ALARM
2020-00008061 4770 WILLOW RD 2020-03-07 9 -10:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2020-00008118 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-07 5 - 6:00 PM BATTERY
2020-00008123 OWENS DR / HACIENDA DR 2020-03-07 5 - 6:00 PM FOUND PROPERTY
2020-00008134 5723 W LAS POSITAS BL 2020-03-07 7 - 8:00 PM DISTURBANCE
2020-00008152 5789 GIBRALTAR DR 2020-03-07 11 -12:00 AM ALARM
2020-00008173 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-08 8 - 9:00 AM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2020-00008205 4863 WILLOW RD 2020-03-08 4 - 5:00 PM VANDALISM
2020-00008244 5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 402 2020-03-09 12 - 1:00 AM INFO
2020-00008292 18741580 EB 2020-03-09 10 - 11:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2020-00008295 4781 WILLOW RD 2020-03-09 10 - 11:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2020-00008319 4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 600 2020-03-09 1 - 2:00 PM DISTURBANCE
2020-00008348 4863 WILLOW RD 2020-03-09 12 - 1:00 PM VANDALISM
2020-00008364 5720 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 200 2020-03-09 5 - 6:00 PM ALARM
2020-00008376 5990 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 106 2020-03-09 7 - 8:00 PM ALARM
2020-00008385 4255 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1 2020-03-09 8 - 9:00 PM ALARM
2020-00008386 4770 WILLOW RD 2020-03-09 8 - 9:00 PM PETTY THEFT
2020-00008436 4433 WILLOW RD 2020-03-10 7 - 8:00 AM SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
2020-00008502 4460 WILLOW RD 2020-03-10 2 - 3:00 PM SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
2020-00008505 HACIENDA DR / GIBRALTAR DR 2020-03-10 2 - 3:00 PM NON INJURY COLLISION
2020-00008510 4433 WILLOW RD 2020-03-10 2 - 3:00 PM SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
2020-00008559 4501 ROSEWOOD DR 2020-03-10 5 - 6:00 PM PMC VIOLATION
2020-00008573 4855 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 10 2020-03-10 6 - 7:00 PM DISTURBANCE
2020-00008575 5700 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 100 2020-03-10 7 - 8:00 PM ALARM
2020-00008582 4750 WILLOW RD 2020-03-10 7 - 8:00 PM TRESPASSING
2020-00008617 4770 WILLOW RD 2020-03-11 2 - 3:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2020-00008637 4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 15 2020-03-11 7 - 8:00 AM BURGLARY



2020-00008647
2020-00008651
2020-00008664
2020-00008721
2020-00008729
2020-00008769
2020-00008781
2020-00008789
2020-00008790
2020-00008793
2020-00008894
2020-00008927
2020-00008930
2020-00008969
2020-00008976
2020-00009054
2020-00009060
2020-00009113
2020-00009216
2020-00009229
2020-00009240
2020-00009243
2020-00009260
2020-00009263
2020-00009321
2020-00009326
2020-00009352
2020-00009355
2020-00009357
2020-00009380
2020-00009398
2020-00009405
2020-00009428
2020-00009452
2020-00009453
2020-00009484
2020-00009522
2020-00009533
2020-00009558
2020-00009581
2020-00009588
2020-00009604
2020-00009605
2020-00009687
2020-00009702
2020-00009709
2020-00009725
2020-00009729
2020-00009733
2020-00009735
2020-00009762
2020-00009763
2020-00009797
2020-00009822
2020-00009823
2020-00009826
2020-00009848
2020-00009870
2020-00009882
2020-00009898
2020-00009918
2020-00009935
2020-00009947
2020-00010048
2020-00010065
2020-00010077

4770 WILLOW RD

5801 GIBRALTAR DR

4433 WILLOW RD

4433 WILLOW RD

4433 WILLOW RD

HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL
4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 800
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4875 WILLOW RD, Apt. 205

4255 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1

4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 15
HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL
5860 OWENS DR

4420 ROSEWOOD DR

5994 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 225
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4637 CHABOT DR, Apt. 102

5674 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 218
4875 WILLOW RD, Apt. 205

5856 OWENS DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4875 WILLOW RD, Apt. 205

5627 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 308

37.7012979341295000 -121.8879628417140000

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5850 OWENS DR, Apt. 308
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4457 WILLOW RD

4410 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 206
4770 WILLOW RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4875 WILLOW RD, Apt. 205
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR
CORONADO LN / HOPYARD RD
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4747 HOPYARD RD

4833 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4563 ROSEWOOD DR

4855 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 10
4430 WILLOW RD, Apt. H
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4770 WILLOW RD

5856 OWENS DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

4517 ROSEWOOD DR

5960 INGLEWOOD DR
4770 WILLOW RD

5616 STONERIDGE DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4563 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5982 STONERIDGE DR
4563 ROSEWOOD DR

5801 GIBRALTAR DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR
HOPYARD RD / GIBRALTAR DR

2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-11
2020-03-12
2020-03-12
2020-03-12
2020-03-13
2020-03-13
2020-03-13
2020-03-13
2020-03-14
2020-03-16
2020-03-16
2020-03-16
2020-03-16
2020-03-16
2020-03-16
2020-03-17
2020-03-17
2020-03-17
2020-03-17
2020-03-17
2020-03-17
2020-03-18
2020-03-18
2020-03-18
2020-03-18
2020-03-18
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-19
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-20
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-21
2020-03-22
2020-03-22
2020-03-22
2020-03-23
2020-03-23
2020-03-23

8 - 9:00 AM

8 - 9:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
2 - 3:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
10 -11:00 PM
10 -11:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
3 - 4:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
5 - 6:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
9 - 10:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
1 - 2:.00PM
12 -1:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
12 - 1:00 PM
4 - 5:00PM
4 - 5:00PM
9 -10:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
3 - 4:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
11 -12:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
3 - 4:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
12 -1:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
4 - 5:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
10 -11:00 PM
10 -11:00 PM
10 -11:00 PM
10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
1 - 2:.00PM
3 - 4:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
6 - 7:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
3 - 4:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
3 - 4:.00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
9 -10:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ILLEGAL PARKER
SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
SPECIAL ENFORCEMENT
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FORGERY
DISTURBANCE

ALARM

BATTERY

PATROL CHECK
BURGLARY

WELFARE CHECK
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

WELFARE CHECK
DISTURBANCE

ILLEGAL PARKER
VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION
DISTURBANCE

ALARM

NON INJURY COLLISION
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ADVICE

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK

ALARM

ANIMAL CALL

ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
DISTURBANCE

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
SIGNAL MAINTENANCE
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ALARM

HEALTH AND SAFETY
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ALARM

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
HAZARD

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
TRAFFIC COLLISION - NO DETAILS



2020-00010105
2020-00010138
2020-00010141
2020-00010143
2020-00010172
2020-00010173
2020-00010220
2020-00010226
2020-00010255
2020-00010265
2020-00010268
2020-00010281
2020-00010290
2020-00010296
2020-00010318
2020-00010353
2020-00010360
2020-00010361
2020-00010378
2020-00010386
2020-00010419
2020-00010427
2020-00010430
2020-00010431
2020-00010446
2020-00010469
2020-00010483
2020-00010497
2020-00010507
2020-00010534
2020-00010537
2020-00010540
2020-00010550
2020-00010571
2020-00010577
2020-00010579
2020-00010602
2020-00010607
2020-00010614
2020-00010623
2020-00010629
2020-00010634
2020-00010636
2020-00010652
2020-00010655
2020-00010660
2020-00010669
2020-00010679
2020-00010685
2020-00010704
2020-00010710
2020-00010737
2020-00010749
2020-00010756
2020-00010771
2020-00010774
2020-00010775
2020-00010789
2020-00010796
2020-00010799
2020-00010800
2020-00010824
2020-00010834
2020-00010857
2020-00010858
2020-00010859

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 HOPYARD RD

5725 W LAS POSITAS BL

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4747 WILLOW RD

5856 OWENS DR

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 208
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5982 STONERIDGE DR

5851 STONERIDGE DR

4480 HACIENDA DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

5994 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 225
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4770 WILLOW RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4555 HOPYARD RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4770 WILLOW RD

5751 W LAS POSITAS BL

5669 GIBRALTAR DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4695 CHABOT DR, Apt. 102
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR
4555 HOPYARD RD

5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 403
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4825 HOPYARD RD

4501 HOPYARD RD

5735 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 200
5435 GIBRALTAR DR

4447 WILLOW RD

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4781 WILLOW RD

4840 WILLOW RD

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

5699 OWENS DR

5727 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 102
5723 W LAS POSITAS BL

5513 GIBRALTAR DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

4875 WILLOW RD

5924 CORONADO LN

5777 GIBRALTAR DR, Apt. 311
4770 WILLOW RD

5435 GIBRALTAR DR

5663 OWENS DR

5987 STONERIDGE DR

4511 CHABOT DR

4445 WILLOW RD

5768 W LAS POSITAS BL

5794 W LAS POSITAS BL

5783 W LAS POSITAS BL

5515 GIBRALTAR DR

4501 ROSEWOOD DR

4833 HOPYARD RD

4577 CHABOT DR

5727 W LAS POSITAS BL

2020-03-23
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-24
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-25
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-26
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-27
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-28
2020-03-29
2020-03-29
2020-03-29

4 - 5:00PM
12-1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
4 - 5:00PM
4 - 5:00PM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
5 - 6:00 AM
7 - 8:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
3 - 4:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
2 - 3:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
2 - 3:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
10 -11:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
3 - 4:.00 AM
6 - 7:00 AM
7 - 8:00 AM
7 - 8:00 AM
7 - 8:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
11-12:00 PM
12 - 1:00 PM
3 - 4:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
2 - 3:00 AM
6 - 7:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
1 - 2:00PM
1 - 2:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
12-1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ALARM

PATROL CHECK
ILLEGAL PARKER
ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
DISTURBANCE
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE

PATROL CHECK
PETTY THEFT
ALARM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PETTY THEFT
911

WELFARE CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ALARM
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
911

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
DISTURBANCE
PATROL CHECK
INCIDENT
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ALARM
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
DISTURBANCE
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
CODE 5
PATROL CHECK
DISTURBANCE
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ALARM
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK



2020-00010861
2020-00010897
2020-00010903
2020-00010912
2020-00010939
2020-00010968
2020-00010990
2020-00010991
2020-00010995
2020-00010996
2020-00011004
2020-00011005
2020-00011012
2020-00011020
2020-00011051
2020-00011057
2020-00011076
2020-00011079
2020-00011120
2020-00011130
2020-00011156
2020-00011158
2020-00011160
2020-00011193
2020-00011195
2020-00011196
2020-00011206
2020-00011216
2020-00011229
2020-00011232
Grand Total

HOPYARD RD / INGLEWOOD DR

4515 ROSEWOOD DR
4447 WILLOW RD
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4428 HACIENDA DR
5696 STONERIDGE DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4770 WILLOW RD
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4770 WILLOW RD
4450 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
5687 W LAS POSITAS BL
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
5856 OWENS DR
5801 GIBRALTAR DR
5801 GIBRALTAR DR
4557 ROSEWOOD DR
4572 ROSEWOOD DR
4430 ROSEWOOD DR
CHABOT DR / GIBRALTAR DR
4501 ROSEWOOD DR
4833 HOPYARD RD
4501 ROSEWOOD DR

2020-03-29 1 - 2:00 AM
2020-03-29 9 -10:00 AM
2020-03-29 10-11:00 AM
2020-03-29 1 - 2:00 PM
2020-03-29 5 - 6:00 PM
2020-03-29 11 -12:00 AM
2020-03-30 8 - 9:00 AM
2020-03-30 8 - 9:00 AM
2020-03-30 9 -10:00 AM
2020-03-30 10-11:00 AM
2020-03-30 12 - 1:00 PM
2020-03-30 1 - 2:00PM
2020-03-30 2 - 3:00PM
2020-03-30 3 - 4:00PM
2020-03-30 8 - 9:00 PM
2020-03-30 9 - 10:00 PM
2020-03-30 10 -11:00 PM
2020-03-30 11 -12:00 AM
2020-03-31 7 - 8:00 AM
2020-03-31 9 -10:00 AM
2020-03-31 12 - 1:00 PM
2020-03-31 12 - 1:00 PM
2020-03-31 12 - 1:00 PM
2020-03-31 4 - 5:00PM
2020-03-31 4 - 5:00PM
2020-03-31 4 - 5:00 PM
2020-03-31 6 - 7:00 PM
2020-03-31 8 - 9:00 PM
2020-03-31 10 -11:00 PM
2020-03-31 10 -11:00 PM
0

VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
DISTURBANCE
ILLEGAL PARKER
BATTERY

PATROL CHECK
ILLEGAL PARKER
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
ILLEGAL PARKER
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
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